
PL 1 
9:40
9:42
9:43
9:45
9:46
9:47
9:49
9:50
9:51
9:52
9:53
9:55
9:57
9:58
9:59

10:00
10:01
10:02
10:04
10:05
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:13
10:15
10:17
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:25
10:26
10:27
10:29
10:30
10:31
10:34
10:36
10:37
10:38
10:39
10:41
10:42
10:43

Pleszew Cmentarz Komunalny
Pleszew, Piaski (Plac zabaw) 
Pleszew, Wyspiańskiego 
Pleszew, Kaczyńskiego 
Pleszew, Biblioteka 
Pleszew, Kolejowa (Zajezdnia Kultury) 
Pleszew, Podgórna ( DPS) 
Pleszew, Podgórna ( Dom Dziecka) 
Pleszew, Krzywoustego 
Pleszew, Kazimierza Wielkiego
Pleszew, Malińska (Rondo)
Pleszew, Armi Poznań
Pleszew, Warneńczyka II 
Pleszew, Warneńczyka I 
Pleszew, Traugutta I 
Pleszew, Traugutta II 
Pleszew, Sportowa (Park Wodny Planty) 
Pleszew, Wojska Polskiego Stadion 
Pleszew, Kolejowa(Zajezdnia Kultury) 
Pleszew, Bogusza 
Pleszew, Reja 
Pleszew, Wierzbowa II 
Pleszew, Wierzbowa I 
Pleszew, Szpital 
Pleszew, Koźmińska (myjnia samochod.) 
Kowalew Chrobrego (Tory) 
Kowalew Dworcowa (PKP) 
Kowalew Chrobrego (Tory) 
Pleszew, Koźmińska (myjnia samochod.) 
Pleszew, Szpital 
Pleszew, Wierzbowa I 
Pleszew, Poznańska II 
Pleszew, Ciołkowskiego 
Pleszew, Zachodnia I 
Pleszew, Gdańska 
Pleszew, Chopina 
Pleszew, Marszewska Bloki 
Pleszew, Glinki 
Pleszew, św. Ducha 
Pleszew, Rynek 
Pleszew, Kaliska I (szkrzyż. ul. Szkolna) 
Pleszew, Kaliska II (Cmentarz) 
Pleszew, Kaliska III (Komunalnych) 
Pleszew, Wschodnia 
Pleszew, Piaski (przy Tow. Św. Alberta) 
Pleszew Cmentarz Komunalny 

13:20
13:22
13:23
13:25
13:26
13:27
13:29
13:30
13:31
13:32
13:33
13:35
13:37
13:38
13:39
13:40
13:41
13:42
13:44
13:45
13:46
13:47
13:48
13:50
13:52
13:53
13:55
13:57
13:58
14:00
14:02
14:04
14:05
14:06
14:07
14:09
14:10
14:11
14:14
14:16
14:17
14:18
14:19
14:21
14:22
14:23

Kowalew - Pleszew ul. 70 Pułku
Piechoty - Kowalew 

Rozkład jazdy na wybory - 18 maja 2025 r.


